	Legislation Details					
File #:	005	5-16 Version:	1	Name:	Release of Claims Agreement Canine Ory	- Retired Police
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/21	/2016		In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	2/18	/2016		Final action:	2/18/2016	
Enactment date:	2/18	/2016		Enactment #	: R-067-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Release of Claims with Officer Patrick A. Murray, for retirement of the Canine Ory. [Div. of Police, Barnard]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Cover Memo - Release of Claims Agreement - Retired Police Canine Ory, 2. Release of Claims Agreement - Canine Ory, 3. Memorandums - Retired Police Canine Ory, 4. RESOLUTION - 067-2016, 5. 017-2016- CONTRACT					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Α	ction	Result
2/18/2016	1	Urban County Coun	cil	A	pproved	Pass
2/4/2016	1	Urban County Coun	cil	R	eceived First Reading	
2/2/2016	1	Urban County Coun Session	cil Wo	ork A	pproved and Referred to Docket	Pass